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Ella Lachkovic
Bara Novakova
Maya Gorse

Allie Kim

Isabella Wu
Olivia Cheung
Liana Dragun
Olivia Galeana Renteria
Aidrey Ma

Julia Zhu

Sasha Goldenberg
Charlotte Diep
Sophia Emm
Natalie Leung

Club

Coquitlam SC
Sunset FSC
Vancouver SC
Inlet SC

North Surrey SC
Connaught SC
Coquitlam SC
Cloverdale SC
Connaught SC
Coquitlam SC
Coquitlam SC
Coquitlam SC
Whistler SC
Connaught SC

Tiffany Edwardsen

Skate Canada

Date:

25-Nov-2023

Jingle Blades 2023

North Surrey Ice & Sports Complex

November 24 to November 26, 2023
STAR 6 Women (Gp2)

Category Result Summary
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28.80
26.76
26.58
22.44
20.39
19.88
19.00
18.73
18.18
17.84
16.80
15.71
15.68

Section
BC/YK 28.80
BC/YK 26.76
BC/YK 26.58
BC/YK 22.44
BC/YK 20.39
BC/YK 19.88
BC/YK 19.00
BC/YK 18.73
BC/YK 18.18
BC/YK 17.84
BC/YK 16.80
BC/YK 15.71
BC/YK 15.68
BC/YK
4:09:17PM

Sally Rehorick

Patinage Canada



